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Bowie State University Salisbury University
Anika Bissahoyo Vanessa Collins
Director of Office of Sponsored Programs Research	
  Accounting & Compliance Specialist
14000 Jericho Park Road 1101 Camden Avenue
Bowie, MD 20715 Holloway Hall, Room 266
301-­‐860-­‐4399 Salisbury, MD 21801
abissahoyo@bowiestate.edu 410-­‐543-­‐6384

VPCOLLINS@salisbury.edu

Coppin	
  State University Salisbury University
Michael Bowden Clifton	
  Griffin
Director of Research and Evaluation Dean, Office of Graduate Studies and	
  Research
Miles Connor Administration Bldg, 3rd Floor Halloway Hall, Room 262A
Baltimore, MD 21216 1101 Camden Avenue
410-­‐951-­‐4236 Salisbury, MD 21801
mbowden@coppin.edu 410-­‐677-­‐0050

cpgriffin@salisbury.edu

Frostburg State	
  University
Aaron	
  Hoel
Director of Research	
  and	
  Sponsored	
  Programs
1 Stadium Drive
Frostburg, MD 21532
301-­‐687-­‐7097
ahoel@frostburg.edu 

Salisbury University
Beth	
  Walsh
Grants Specialist
1101 Camden Avenue
Holloway Hall, Room 261
Salisbury, MD 21801
410-­‐546-­‐2399	
  
bawalsh@salisbury.edu

Frostburg State	
  University
Sarah Wilhelm
Restricted	
  Funds Accountant
101 Braddock Road
Hitchens Building, Room 109
Frostburg, MD 21532
301-­‐687-­‐7054	
  
slwihelm@frostburg.edu 

Towson University
Cherri Helms
Pre-­‐Award	
  Director
Office of University Research Studies
8000 York Road
Towson, MD 21252
410-­‐704-­‐5064
chelms@towson.edu

MD Grants Office Towson University
Merril Oliver Amy Taylor
Deputy Director Assistant Vice President
45 Calvert Street Office of University Research Studies
Annapolis, MD 21401 8000 York Road
410-­‐974-­‐5090 Towson, MD 21252
merril.oliver@maryland.gov 410-­‐704-­‐4931

altaylor@towson.edu
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University of Baltimore University of Maryland, Baltimore County
Magui Cardona Dean Drake
Director Assistant VP for Research	
  Administration
Office of Sponsored Research and Faculty Development 1000 Hilltop Circle
1420 North Charles Street Baltimore, MD 21250 
Baltimore, MD 21201 410-­‐455-­‐5642
410-­‐837-­‐6191 ddrake@umbc.edu
mcardona@ubalt.edu

University of Baltimore University of Maryland, Baltimore County
Debbie Wolcott Aimee Howell
Grants Accountant Manager – Office of Contract & Grant Accounting
Office of Comptroller 1000 Hilltop Circle
1420 North Charles Street Baltimore, MD 21250 
Baltimore, MD 21201 410-­‐455-­‐5572
410-­‐837-­‐4736 ahowell@umbc.edu
dwolcott@ubalt.edu

University of Maryland, Baltimore University of Maryland, Baltimore County
Marjorie Forster Tammy Ray
Assistant VP for Research	
  & Global Health Initiatives Director -­‐ Office of Contract & Grant Accounting
620 West Lexington Street, 4th Floor 1000 Hilltop Circle
Baltimore, MD 21201 Baltimore, MD 21250 
410-­‐706-­‐6631 410-­‐455-­‐1503
mforster@umaryland.edu Tammy.Ray@umbc.edu

University of Maryland, Baltimore University of Maryland, Baltimore County
Dennis Paffrath Tina	
  Stanger
Assistant VP for Sponsored	
  Programs Administration Director for Office of Sponsored Programs
620 West Lexington Street,	
  4th Floor 1000 Hilltop Circle
Baltimore, MD 21201 Baltimore, MD 21250 
410-­‐706-­‐1101 410-­‐455-­‐2122
dpaffrat@umaryland.edu stanger@umbc.edu 

University of Maryland, Baltimore University of Maryland, College Park
Shari Swisher Toni Lawson
Director of Sponsored Projects Accounting & Director – Office of Research Administration
Compliance 3112 Lee Building
Saratoga	
  Garage	
  and Offices College Park, MD 20742
Level 2, 220 Arch Street 301-­‐405-­‐6275
Baltimore, MD 21201 tlawson@umd.edu
410-­‐706-­‐2562
sswisher@af.umaryland.edu
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University of Maryland, College Park University System of Maryland
Helena Moynahan Suresh Balakrishnan
Assistant Director – Office of Contract & Grant Assistant Vice Chancellor – Information Technology
Accounting 3300 Metzerott Road
4101 Chesapeake Building Adelphi, MD 20783
College Park, MD 20742 301-­‐445-­‐2783
301-­‐405-­‐2615 suresh@usmd.edu 
hmoynaha@umd.edu
University of MD	
  Center for Environmental Science University System of Maryland
Erica	
  Kropp Joann Boughman
Vice President of Administration Senior Vice	
  Chancellor for Academic Affairs
PO Box 775 3300 Metzerott Road
Cambridge, MD 21613-­‐0777 Adelphi, MD 20783
410-­‐221-­‐2002 301-­‐445-­‐1992
ekropp@umces.edu jboughman@usmd.edu

University of MD	
  Center for Environmental Science University System of Maryland
Beth	
  Pinder Andy Clark
Comptroller of Finance Director of Legislative Affairs
PO Box 775 3300 Metzerott Road
Cambridge, MD 21613 Adelphi, MD 20783
410-­‐221-­‐2011 410-­‐269-­‐5085
bpinder@umces.edu aclark@usmd.edu

University of MD	
  Center for Environmental Science University System of Maryland
Ruth	
  Tallman Bob Page
Director for Research Administration and Advancement Comptroller
PO Box 775 3300 Metzerott Road
Cambridge, MD 21613 Adelphi, MD 20783
410-­‐221-­‐2015 301-­‐445-­‐1946
rtallman@umces.edu rpage@usmd.edu

University of Maryland Eastern Shore
Catherine Bolek
Director – Office of Sponsored Research and Programs
1129 Early Childhood Research Building
Princess Anne, MD 21853
410-­‐651-­‐6107
csbolek@mail.umes.edu 

University of Maryland University College
Pam Dello-­‐Russo
Director for Grant Development & Compliance
3501 University Boulevard East, UC 312
Adelphi, MD 20783
240-­‐ 582-­‐2769
pdello-­‐russo@umuc.edu
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